
L:\OFFICE\Bus Info\Nagambie-Northwood Route 4 Timetable 2020.xlsx 20/11/2020

Depot 7.40 4.30 United Service Station High St
1 7.57 4.11 United Service Station High St
2 7.59 4.13 High St At Goulburn Street
3 8.00 4.14 High St At Myola Cresent
4 8.01 4.10 High St At Park St
5 8.10 4.00 Northwood Rd 2114 Northwood Road
6 8.16 3.53 Northwood Rd 1395 Northwood Road
7 8.17 3.52 Northwood Rd 1305 Northwood Road
8 8.19 3.49 Northwood Rd Cnr Bromfields Road
9 8.20 3.48 Northwood Rd Cnr Cowles Road

10 8.23 3.44 Northwood Rd Cnr Heywoods Road
11 8.24 3.43 Northwood Rd Smales Road
12 8.27 3.40 Northwood Rd Cnr Bjorksten Rd
13 8.28 3.39 Northwood Rd Just before bridge

8.33 3.33 St Marys College Mc Intyre St
8.40 3.25 P12 Stewart st bus bays

ROUTE 4 Nagambie/Northwood

Please be ready to board 5 minutes before scheduled time.
Travel times are affected by weather and traffic conditions. 

Timetable 2020


	Sheet1

